FORM No. 762-SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corpore		VOL M83 Parte BB 2017
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRE	SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED	Vol. 1983 Pége 3607 @
		, hereinafter called grantor.
for the consideration hereinafter stated, does REBLCC:		A REAL AND A
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee tenements, hereditaments and appurtenance of <u>KLALATH</u> , State of Oregon, des	es thereunto belonging or in a scribed as follows, to-wit:	is all of that certain real property with the nywise appertaining, situated in the County ock 65,
The Easterly 55 fr (1997) (2011)	et of Lote 5 and 6 11.	, INTERN LUFIPICE TO THE
and to riou the same linto f	UFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	A .
that said real property is free from oneurol	and when the salu grantee a	nd grantee's heirs, successors and assigns
rant and defend the same and every part an	d parcel thereof against the li	ereon by grantor and that grantor will war-
The true and actual consideration -	and the set of the set	
⁽¹⁾ However, the actual consideration path the whole part of the consideration (indicate which). ⁽²⁾ (Th	is of or includes other prope	terms of dollars, is \$ O rty or value given or promised which is
In construing this deed and where the	Contout an and in a symbols U, If	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)
and the movision of the provision	the horacle multiple is the second seco	ar includes the plural and all grammatical
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has ex if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name order of its board of directors.	ecuted this instrument this to be signed and seal affired.	day of ,19 -;
order of its board of directors.	sear articled	allan King
(if executed by a corporation , affix corporate seal)	X ets.	accar Kul
Sink Corporate Seal)		
STATE OF OREGON		
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, C	ounty of
March 9- , 19.83	Personally appeared	
Personally appeared the above named		who beind duly
PEPER ALLAN KIRK	·····	one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
and acknowledged the last		secretary of
ment to be <u>fils</u> voluntary act and dee	ed. of said corporation and the half of said corporation be	to the foregoing instrument is the corporation, hat said instrument was signed and sealed in be- v authority of its board of directors; and each of instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon) ///	~	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
My commision expires 6/19/2	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	SEAL)
Mr. Peter Allan Kirk		- Windows
4406 Bristol		STATE OF OREGON,
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of Klamath
Mrs. Rebecca Ann Kirk		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
4406 Bristol Klamath Falls, OR 97601	· · · · ·	9ch day of March 1983
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at 2:28 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM83 on
After recording return to:	FOR	page3607or as document/fee/file/
SAME AS CRANTER	MECONDER'S USE	instrument/microfilm No. 21213 Record of Deeds of said county
SAME AS GRANTEE		Deeds of said county.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	· · · · · · ·	Witness my hand and seaf of
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow	· · · · · · ·	Witness my hand, and seal of County affixed.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	· · · · · · ·	Witness my hand and seaf of
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow NO CHANGE	· · · · · · ·	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow NO CHANGE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	ring address.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow NO CHANGE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K I hereby certify that the wi	ung address.	Witness my hand, and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn By Care The Sector Clerk Fee \$4.00
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow NO CHANGE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K I hereby certify that the wi record on the _14th day of May	The second secon	Witness my hand, and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn By Care Zhan Action Deputy Fee \$4.00 Fee \$4.00
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow NO CHANGE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP STATE OF OREGON • COUNTRY, OR 1	The second secon	Witness my hand, and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn By Care The Sector Clerk Fee \$4.00
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the follow NO CHANGE NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K I hereby certify that the wi record on the _14th day of May	TLAMATH ;ss thin instrument was rch A.D., 19 <u>83</u> 3, of	Witness my hand, and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehn By County Clerk By County Clerk Fee \$4.00 Free \$4.

 $\left\langle \left\langle {\mathbf{0}} \right\rangle
ight\rangle = \left\langle {\mathbf{0}} \right\rangle$